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Price

38.90 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 660200

-1.42% (-0.56)

DE0006602006
G1A

Xetra

EUR

Industry

Stock

6,583 EUR
GERMANY DAX

39.58 EUR
39.60 EUR
38.84 EUR
39.46 EUR
38.99377 EUR
266,999
10,411,297.06
1,465
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14359988,156677334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006602006&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006602006&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a3e552dffdbff4c7e84563aad0aecece2bae64bc0fca36ba767dd0d734d48e4&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b1884e10848da2f31&time=1719758489&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16c8156851754cfe8e1471227ef5319dc71440a3417643e998e0f12b2b95b0fd&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43c5872f478199dd3&time=1719758489&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1c50905acd50f2b7e2beddf88e366eba5748b60a22cb0943813d96fcdf62695&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=78b434eb6ac8ddbc4&time=1719758489&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e06dec2c3f7f13fbfca8dadeafa8cab5d0649da41fc81c93609428837f7a82c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b68131cf957d5a4e1&time=1719758489&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a21d821a329745ec68fc668161144bf0a148054cf61b41fc0f7f356be88cb50&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8010873f549c71b35&time=1719758489&tool=RSC

GEA GROUP AG

Details

2024/06/28 17:35:27

Price
38.90 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.42% (-0.56)

ISIN DE0006602006
Symbol G1A
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,583 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 39.58 EUR
High 39.60 EUR
Low 38.84 EUR
Close (prev. day) 39.46 EUR
VWAP 38.99377 EUR
Volume (pcs) 266,999
Trading volume 10,411,297.06
Number of trades 1,465
Last size 287
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.97% +1.49% +13.68%
Perf (abs.) +1.84 +0.57 +4.68
Beta 0.66 0.69 0.85
Volatility 19.68 20.35 23.82

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:55

08:01

Price

38.90 EUR

38.92 EUR

38.92 EUR

38.82 EUR

39.46 EUR

39.18 EUR (293,390)
38.26 EUR (341,692)
37.92 EUR (284,881)
36.47 EUR (303,902)
40.69 EUR (2024/03/07)
35.16 EUR (2024/01/17)
40.69 EUR (2024/03/07)
31.69 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
10.41 1,465

0.00 2

0.08 16

0.04 63

0.00 2

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE0006602006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22641

GEA GROUP AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

17:30

08:16

08:16

09:23

18:44

17:44

17:44

19:32

08:01

39.02 EUR

39.52 EUR

39.50 EUR

39.44 EUR

40.70 USD

38.98 EUR

38.98 EUR

38.74 EUR

39.46 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14739914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22637

GEA GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

F

Contact Details
GEA GROUP AG

Peter-Muller-Strasse 12 - 40468 Dusseldorf
Telefon: +49-211-9136-1082

Fax: +

E-mail: info@gea.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefan Chairman of Managing
Klebert Board

Bernd Brinker Member of Executive
Committee

Johannes Member of Executive
Giloth Committee

Board of directors

Dieter Kempf
Annette Koehler
Axel Henning
Stepken

Jurgen Fleischer
Andreas Hermann
Renschler
Brigitte Krénchen
Claudia Claas
Holly Lei

Michael Kampfert
Nancy Béhning

Rainer Grobel

Roger Falk

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@gea.com

	GEA GROUP AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



